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MepanucTbl no Kny6

Bce cobbiTnda

Meganb [AvcTtaHums
AMypcK
3o0/10T0 15. Manbuuky, 50m BosibHbIN CTUNb

Cepebpo 27. Manbunku, 100m BosibHbIA CTUAb

BpoHza 3. Masnbuuku, 200m BonbHbIA CTUMb
BaHuHO
BpoHsa 20. AeBouku, 400m Komnnekc

Komcomonbck-Ha-Amype

23. Masnbunku, 400m BonbHbIA CTUNb
33. Masibunkuy, 200m Ha cnvHe

21. Manbuukm, 200m Bbpacc

25. Manbunku, 50m Battepdnsii

17. Manbuukmn, 100m battepdnai

7. Manbumkn, 200m Battepdnsii

8. esoukn, 200m BaTTepdnsii
Cepebpo 3. Manbuumku, 200m BosnbHbIA CTUb
23. Masibunku, 400m BobHbIA CTUMb
35. Manbunku, 800m BosbHbI CTUb
11. Manbuukn, 1500m BosibHbI CTUMb
13. Masnbuuky, 50m Ha cnuHe

1. Manbuukm, 50m bpacc

29. Manbuuku, 100m Bbpacc

25. Manbunku, 50m BaTtepdnsii

18. AeBoukun, 100m BatTtepdhnsii

11. Manbuukn, 1500m BosibHbIf CTUMb
5. Manbuuku, 100m Ha cnvHe

1. Manbuukm, 50m bpacc

29. Manbuuku, 100m Bbpacc

21. Manbuukm, 200m Bpacc

17. Manbuukmn, 100m Battepdnai

7. Manbuuku, 200m Battepdnsii

26. [eBoukun, 50m battepdnaii

30/10T0

BpoHsa

HayTtnnyc-HOxHbliii

3onoto  28. [leBoukn, 100m BonbHbI CTW/b
24. OeBoukn, 400m BO/ibHbIN CTUMb
36. leBoukn, 800m BosbHbIN CTUb
12. fAeBouykun, 1500m BornbHbI CTUAb
10. AeBoykn, 100m Komnsiekc

32. leBoukn, 200m Komnekc

20. AeBouku, 400m Komnnekc
Cepebpo 16. [leBouku, 50m BosibHbIV CTUb
12. AeBoukn, 1500m BonbHbIA CTW/b
26. [eBoukun, 50m batTtepdnsaii

20. fleBouku, 400m Komnsiekc

12. OeBoykn, 1500m BonbHbIi CTWUNb
34. fesoykn, 200m Ha cnunHe

32. feBoykn, 200m Komnnekc

BpoH3a

BospacTHas rpynna

FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)

[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)

FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
FOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHoLwM (15-16 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)

[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
Oesywkn (13-14 ner)
[Oesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Oesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)

Nma

ACHEB Bnagucnas
ACHEB Bnagucnas
ACHEB Bnagucnas

LUNTOBA Onbra

BYP/IAKOB Bukrop
KOBAJIEB lMaBen
30PUNH Mapk

HOAVH Masen

HOAVH Masen

KO4MH Masen
ANELLKO AnekcaHgpa
BYPJIAKOB Bukrtop
CEMEHOB Aptem
CEMEHOB Aptem
CEMEHOB Aptem
KOBAJIEB MaBen
BABWY Bopuc
30PUNH Mapk
KYBACOB AnekcaHap
ANELLKO AnekcaHgpa
MUTPO®AHOB PycnaH
KOBAJIEB MaBen
30PUNH Mapk

BABWNY Bopuc
BABWNY Bopuc
YCAEB Bnagucnas
YCAEB Bnagucnas
ANELLKO AnekcaHgpa

PYTANEBA Anuca
CNAOPOBA CseTnaHa
XXENTOYXOBA 3nata
PYTANEBA Anuca
KY3HELOBA Hatanus
XXENTOYXOBA 3nata
PYTANEBA Anuca
KY3HELOBA Hatanus
CWOOPOBA CseTnaHa
CWAOPOBA CseTtnaHa
XXENTOYXOBA 3nata
XXENTOYXOBA 3nata

CYXOMJ/TIMHOBA PernHa

KY3HELOBA Hatanus

F'of poxaeHusaPesynbTar

04
04
04

06

05
04
05
04
04
04
06
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
06
05
04
05
04
04
04
04
06

06
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
06

24.46
53.81
2:02.22

6:39.01

4:20.44
2:13.58
2:23.02
26.62
58.05
2:13.82
2:51.87
1:58.58
4:25.83
9:14.59
17:41.14
28.73
31.39
1:07.35
28.68
1:14.80
18:03.68
1:01.55
31.91
1:09.36
2:29.59
1:03.20
2:20.65
33.25

1:01.88
4:44.70
9:55.11
17:56.58
1:14.36
2:33.44
5:12.99
30.32
18:30.73
30.53
5:21.33
18:56.79
2:42.80
2:43.17
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CLUIOP AenbthuH

3on0T0

Cepebpo

BpoHsa

9. Manbuuku, 100m Komnnekc

31. Manbuunku, 200m Komnnekc

16. deBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUb
18. deBoukn, 100m BatTepchnsnii

4. NleBoykn, 200m BonbHbIA CTUb
36. [eBoukn, 800m BonbHbI CTW/b
14. AeBouykun, 50m Ha cnuHe

6. [leBoykn, 100m Ha cnvHe

34. leBouku, 200m Ha cnuHe

8. [leBoukn, 200m BatTtepdnsii

10. AeBouku, 100m Komnnekc

32. feBoykn, 200m Komnnekc

16. deBoukn, 50m BosbHbIN CTUNb
28. deBoukn, 100m BosibHbIN CTUb
36. [leBoukn, 800m BosbHbIN CTUb
14. fleBoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe

6. Aesoukn, 100m Ha cnvHe

2. fAeouykn, 50m Bpacc

2. feBoykn, 50m Bpacc

30. AeBouku, 100m Bpacc

10. feoukn, 100m Komnnekc

XabapoBck

3onoT0

Cepebpo

BpoH3a

35. Manbunku, 800m BosbHbI CTUb

11. Manbuukn, 1500m BosibHbI CTUMb

13. Manbuukn, 50m Ha cnuHe

5. Manbuuku, 100m Ha cnnHe

1. Manbuukm, 50m bpacc

29. Manbuukm, 100m Bpacc

19. Manbuuku, 400m Komnnekc

4. NleBoukn, 200m BoNbHbIA CTUb
14. feouykn, 50m Ha cnvHe

6. Aesoukn, 100m Ha cnvHe

34. leBouku, 200m Ha cnvHe

2. fleBoykn, 50m Bpacc

30. Aesouku, 100m Bpacc

22. fleBoykn, 200m Bpacc

26. deBoukn, 50m baTTepchnsnii

13. Manbuuku, 50m Ha cnuHe

5. Manbuuku, 100m Ha cnnHe

33. Masnibuukn, 200m Ha cnuHe

21. Manbuuku, 200m Bpacc

17. Manbuukmn, 100m battepdnai
7. Manbuukn, 200m Battepdnsii
31. Masnibuukn, 200m Komnnekc

28. [leBoykmn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb
24. NleBoukn, 400m BO/ibHbIN CTUMb
2. feouykn, 50m Bpacc

30. Jesouku, 100m Bpacc

22. [leBoykn, 200m Bpacc

23. Manibumku, 400m Bo/ibHbIN CTUNb
35. Manibunku, 800m BosnbHbI CTUb
33. Masnibunky, 200m Ha cnuHe

25. Masnbunkm, 50m Battepdnsii

9. Manbuunkn, 100m Komnnekc

22. [leBoykn, 200m Bpacc

tOHowwu (15-16 neT)

FOHowwm (15-16 neT)

[Oesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
[JesyLwikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
Oesywkn (13-14 ner)
[Jesywwikn (13-14 ner)
[Oesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
[JesyLwikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
Oesywkn (13-14 ner)
[JesyLikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
Jesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Oesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
Jesylikn (13-14 ner)

tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Oesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Oesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
Oesywkn (13-14 ner)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)
tOHowwm (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
tOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwu (15-16 neT)
FOHowwm (15-16 neT)
[Jesylikn (13-14 ner)

CNYXWH lMaBen
CNYXWH lMaBen
APTHOXVHA Banepus
MAJIAXOBA >KaHHa
CAMOW/IOBA Kcenust
MATAXOBA >XaHHa
LWANAMNYTMHA fapbs
LWANAMNYTMHA fapbs
BACW/IbEBA MapuHa
MAJIAXOBA >KaHHa
CAMOWJIOBA KceHus
CAMOW/IOBA Kcenust
OYBUHWNHA Banepus
CAMOW/IOBA KceHnust
PEAOPEHKO AHacTacus
BACW/ILEBA MapuHa
BACW/IBEBA MapuHa
BACWUJ/IbEBA AnnHa
BACWJ/IbEBA AnnHa
BACU/TIBEBA AnnHa
BEHNUYK Mapus

AWWH Apocnas

AWWH Apocnas
KNMNMKWH VBaH
KNMMKWH VBaH
TKAYYK Aptem
TKAYYK Aptem

AWWH Apocnas
TOJNICTOKY/TIAKOBA Maiis
AHKWHA Smunus
AHKMHA Smunns
KOPOCTbBIJIEBA AnvHa

KOTEJ/IbHNKOBA AHacTacusi
KOTEJ/IbHNKOBA AHacTacusi
KOTEJ/IbHNKOBA AHacTacus

AHKNHA Smunnns

MOMNoB Muxaun

MOrnoB Muxaun
KNMMKWH VBaH

TKAUYK Aptem

OXOTWH Kunpunn
OXOTWH Kunpunn
ObAKOHOB AmuTpwii
TONCTOKYTAKOBA Maiis
TONCTOKYNNAKOBA Maiis
KA3AYEHKO AnuHa
KA3AYEHKO AnuHa
HO3HKOK Codhbsa

HUKYNNH faHun

COKON feHuc

MOroB Muxaun

OXOTWH Kunpunn
ObAKOHOB AmuTpnii
KA3AYEHKO AnuHa

05
05
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
06

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
07
07
06
06
07
04
04
05
05
05
06

1:07.81
2:29.27
30.10
1:11.41
2:23.12
10:36.02
34.66
1:16.02
2:38.92
2:54.59
1:14.64
2:41.10
30.49
1:05.31
10:57.26
35.05
1:16.03
35.81
35.81
1:20.01
1:17.80

9:01.08
17:40.62
28.65
1:01.31
31.14
1:05.99
5:00.75
2:18.71
31.02
1:07.25
2:38.68
32.86
1:12.46
2:36.74
30.44
28.73
1:01.51
2:15.66
2:23.43
1:02.13
2:19.82
2:36.78
1:04.03
4:53.39
35.52
1:16.92
2:48.49
4:25.90
9:15.58
2:20.53
28.75
1:10.82
2:48.68
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LICKA XabapoBck

3onoto  27. Manbumky, 100m BosibHbIl CTW/b tOHowwu (15-16 neT) COKO/NbCKUW Anekceit 04 53.43
3. Manbuvku, 200m BonbHbIA CTUb FOHowwm (15-16 neT) COKO/NbCKWW Anekceit 04 1:58.38

Cepebpo 15. Masnbuunku, 50m BosibHbIA CTUb FOHowwm (15-16 neT) COKO/JIbCKUW Anekceii 04 24.61
9. Manbuuku, 100m Komnnekc tOHowwm (15-16 neT) KOCUHCKWW JaHuun 05 1:08.22

BpoH3a  15. Manbumku, 50m BosbHbIii CTUAb FOHoww (15-16 ner) LHYBOYKNH ApTem 04 25.06
27. Manbunku, 100m BosbHbI CTUNb FOHoww (15-16 ner) LHYBOYKNH ApTem 04 54.25
4. NleBo4ukn, 200m BoNbHbIA CTUMb Oesywkn (13-14 net) YEHCKAA AHHa 06 2:25.17
24. NleBoukn, 400m BOsbHbIA CTUb Oesywikn (13-14 net) YEHCKAA AHHa 06 5:04.17
8. [leBoukn, 200m Battepdnsii Oesywikn (13-14 net) OMAPWHA HaTanbs 07 3:25.86
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