## - I X , 04-06.02.2020

15.	, 50m	(15-16 )	04 24.46
27.	, 100m	(15-16 )	04 53.81
3.	, 200m	(15-16 )	04 2:02.22
	·	,	
20.	, 400m	(13-14 )	06 6:39.01
-	400	(45.40	05 4.00 44
23.	, 400m	(15-16 )	05 4:20.44 04 2:13.58
33.	, 200m	(15-16 )	
21.	, 200m	(15-16 )	05 2:23.02
25.	, 50m	(15-16 )	04 26.62
17.	, 100m	(15-16 )	04 58.05
7.	, 200m	(15-16 )	04 2:13.82
8.	, 200m	(13-14 )	06 2:51.87
3.	, 200m	(15-16 )	05 1:58.58
23.	, 400m	(15-16 )	04 4:25.83
35.	, 800m	(15-16 )	04 9:14.59
11.	, 1500m	(15-16 )	04 17:41.14
13.	, 50m	(15-16 )	04 28.73
1.	, 50m	(15-16 )	04 31.39
29.	, 100m	(15-16 )	05 1:07.35
25.	, 50m	(15-16 )	04 28.68
18.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06 1:14.80
11.	, 1500m	(15-16 )	05 18:03.68
5.	, 100m	(15-16 )	04 1:01.55
1.	, 50m	(15-16 )	05 31.91
29.	, 100m	(15-16 )	04 1:09.36
21.	, 200m	(15-16 )	04 2:29.59
17.	, 100m	(15-16 )	04 1:03.20
7.	, 200m	(15-16 )	04 2:20.65
26.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06 33.25
20.	, 00	(10 11 )	00 00.20
-			
28.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06 1:01.88
24.	, 400m	(13-14 )	07 4:44.70
36.	, 800m	(13-14 )	07 9:55.11
12.	, 1500m	(13-14 )	06 17:56.58
10.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06 1:14.36
32.	, 200m	(13-14 )	07 2:33.44
20.	, 400m	(13-14 )	06 5:12.99
16.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06 30.32
12.	, 1500m	(13-14 )	07 18:30.73
26.	, 50m	(13-14 )	07 30.53
20. 20.	, 400m	(13-14 )	07 5:21.33
20. 12.	, 400m , 1500m	(13-14 )	07 5.21.33 07 18:56.79
		(13-14 )	
34.	, 200m		07 2:42.80
32.	, 200m	(13-14 )	06 2:43.17

## - I X , 04-06.02.2020

9.	, 100m	(15-16 )	05	1:07.81
31.	, 200m	(15-16 )	05	2:29.27
16.	, 50m	(13-14 )	07	30.10
18.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06	1:11.41
4.	, 200m	(13-14 )	06	2:23.12
36.	, 800m	(13-14 )	06	10:36.02
14.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06 06	34.66
6.	, 100m	(13-14 )		1:16.02
34.	, 200m	(13-14 )	07	2:38.92
8.	, 200m	(13-14 )	06	2:54.59
10.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06	1:14.64
32.	, 200m	(13-14 )	06	2:41.10
16.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06	30.49
28.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06	1:05.31
36.	, 800m	(13-14 )	07	10:57.26
14.	, 50m	(13-14 )	07	35.05
6.	, 100m	(13-14 )	07	1:16.03
2.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06	35.81
2.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06	35.81
30.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06	1:20.01
10.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06	1:17.80
25	900	(45.46	0.4	0.04.00
35.	, 800m	(15-16 )	04	9:01.08 17:40.62
11. 13.	, 1500m	(15-16 )	04	
	, 50m	(15-16 )	04 04	28.65 1:01.31
5.	, 100m , 50m	(15-16 ) (15-16 )	04	31.14
1. 29.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	04	1:05.99
	, 100m	(15-16 )	04	
19. 4	, 400m	(15-16 )	07	5:00.75
4.	, 200m	(13-14 )		2:18.71
14.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06 06	31.02 1:07.25
6.	, 100m	(13-14 )		
34.	, 200m	(13-14 )	06	2:38.68
2.	, 50m	(13-14 )	07	32.86
30.	, 100m	(13-14 )	07	1:12.46
22.	, 200m	(13-14 )	07	2:36.74
26.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06	30.44
13.	, 50m	(15-16 )	05	28.73
5.	, 100m	(15-16 )	05	1:01.51
33.	, 200m	(15-16 )	04	2:15.66
21.	, 200m	(15-16 )	04	2:23.43
17. 7	, 100m	(15-16 )	05	1:02.13
7.	, 200m	(15-16 )	05	2:19.82
31.	, 200m	(15-16 )	05	2:36.78
28.	, 100m	(13-14 )	07	1:04.03
24.	, 400m	(13-14 )	07	4:53.39
2.	, 50m	(13-14 )	06	35.52
30.	, 100m	(13-14 )	06	1:16.92
22.	, 200m	(13-14 )	07	2:48.49
23. 25	, 400m	(15-16 )	04	4:25.90
35.	, 800m	(15-16 )	04	9:15.58
33. 25	, 200m	(15-16 )	05 05	2:20.53
25. 0	, 50m	(15-16 )	05 05	28.75
9. 22.	, 100m , 200m	(15-16 ) (13-14 )	05 06	1:10.82
۷۷.	, 200111	(13-14 )	06	2:48.68

## - I X , 04-06.02.2020

27.	, 100m	(15-16 )	04	53.43
3.	, 200m	(15-16 )	04	1:58.38
15.	, 50m	(15-16 )	04	24.61
9.	, 100m	(15-16 )	05	1:08.22
15.	, 50m	(15-16 )	04	25.06
27.	, 100m	(15-16 )	04	54.25
4.	, 200m	(13-14 )	06	2:25.17
24.	, 400m	(13-14 )	06	5:04.17
8.	, 200m	(13-14 )	07	3:25.86

" (25 ) "ALT-Timing"